FOURTH OF JULY 5K FREEDOM RUN
Friday, July 4, 2014
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Cayley

Madalyn
Isabella
Sophia

Savannah
Alonna
Rebecca

Lekha
Katherine
Sarah
Victoria
Michele
Grace
Mackenzie

Harley
Jessica
Evelyn
Andrea
Alexa
Heather
Camille
Jenny
Emily
Heather
Audrey
Abby
Alexis
Mariah

Kelly
Kate
Amanda
Alison
Jessica
Danessa
Danielle
Kaetlyn
Kendra
Lorel
Kimberly
Camilla
Kristina
Laura
Rebecca
Catherine
Julie
Jennifer
Candace
Melissa
Rachel

Tucson, AZ
LAST SEX AGE
Hensley F 16
Morisson F 6
Garcia F 8
Morisson F 4
Shoffner F 12
Hannibal F 9
Tanner F 1"
Chesnick F 16
|zzo F 17
Lansey F 17
Carotenuto F 14
Adamson F 16
Duplisea F 13
Duplisea F 15
Brenton F 19
Blaire F 24
Payne F 22
Park F 22
Schwaldach F 21
Davis F 23
Adkins-Rieck F 23
Newell F 22
Tingle F 24
Garman F 24
Schackart F 23
Thompson F 20
Salazar F 18
Sanchez F 20
Daly F 27
Lemke F 29
Barncastle F 27
Smith F 27
Bright F 27
Felix F 25
Soetaert F 28
Blair F 28
Elchert F 28
Buscher F 26
Barncastle F 25
Lopez F 29
McRoy F 27
Lembrick F 27
Lehman F 27
Teran F 28
Groce F 29
Schmid F 28
Landwerlen F 27
Garcia F 28
Conner F 29

ciITY

Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Vail
Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita

Tucson
Tucson
Evanz
Edison
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Mesa
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Peoria
Tucson
Tucson
Marana
Sierra vista
Tucson
Sahaurita
Sahaurita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

TIME

20:24

40:36
42:12
50:20

25:31
27:52
40:26

24:06
24:06
24:07
25:32
38:00
39:35
40:31

23:13
24:33
25:41
25:46
32:57
33:40
34:01
34:35
36:53
37:32
39:10
47:35
48:46
51:59

25:29
26:08
26:19
26:50
26:51
28:37
28:38
29:10
31:28
32:56
33:35
33:50
34:26
34:44
35:32
36:20
36:52
37:18
37:19
42:12
48:09
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Erin

Coco
Jennifer
Stacy
Retina
Bonnie
Alysonn
Amber
Tina
Pamella
Amanda
Cassandra
Emily
Colleen
Kelly
Stephanie
Christine

Nicole
Amy
Stacie
Kristen
Kimberly
Margo
Cass
Althealorraine
Diana
Ann
Robbin
Michelle
Michele
Marsha
Andrea
Gillian
Angela
Judith
Jennifer

Julesha
Duska
Gail
Diana
Ana
Kristin
Diane
Deanna
Stephanie
Jennifer
Erica
Brandi
Elisabeth
Leslie
Jennifer
Jennifer
Sharla
Diane
Gina
Christy

Geyer
Horner
Crawford
Manalastas
Bauschatz
Kendrix
Hoffmann
Hayes
Wang
Reynolds
Marchioni
Pesnell
Morisson
Kenost
Kenost
Massey
Ransom

Cochran
Namanny
LaPointe
Schmidt
Peterson
Chmelik
Neeley
Odom
Munguia
Chaudhry
Hogin
Byrd
Vercimak
Chavez
Craig Duplisea
Hertzer
Meekhof
Lynn
Pickard

Jones
Reynolds
Savidge
Schroeder
Jimenez
Morris
Ruiz
Landreville
Bratton
Kincannon
McDermott
Gomez
Grosh
Claggett
Durbin
Walker
Palmer
Deleon
Teixeira
Sanchez
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33
31
33
31
34
34
30
30
30
34
34
30
31
31
34
33
33

35
36
38
39
35
39
35
38
36
38
37
35
35
36
37
36
35
39
37

40
42
41
42
43
41
40
42
44
44
40
42
40
44
41
42
41
43
43
40

Marana
Tucson

Vail

Marana
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Kodiak
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Willowbrook
Tucson
Tucson

Sahuarita
Tucson

Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson

Ft Huachuca
Tucson
Marana
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Phoenix
Sahuarita
Morgan Hill
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Chino Hills
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Gilbert
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

22:20
22:31
25:42
29:17
31:50
32:38
33:01
33:30
35:02
36:04
36:06
39:04
50:21
55:47
55:48
56:07
56:08

23:42
28:04
28:16
28:48
29:36
31:28
32:30
32:31
33:28
35:41
38:51
39:33
40:19
42:00
42:06
44:31
54:17
55:03
55:04

21:55
26:58
28:50
29:16
30:04
31:39
32:05
32:22
33:07
33:34
33:54
33:59
35:24
35:26
35:44
37:17
38:26
47:16
48:46
52:00
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Alisa
Sheree
Dorothy
Heather
Karen
Denise
Belen
Jeannine
Kay
Robin
Denise
Jacqueline
Donna
Lisa
Leslie
Rebecca
Kay
Tracey
Martha

Peggy
Dana
Dawn
Debra
Stephanie

Melody
Debbie
Maureen
Marla Cristina
Karen
Andrea
Dolores
Marita
Rita
Mary
Gloria
Terri
Debbie
Cynthia

Joanie
Connie
Susan
LeeAnn
Marilyn
Janet

Terri

Shirley

FIRST OVERALL
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Sawyer

Andrew
Robert
Darrien
Ethan

Reece
Patrick

Rathbun
Booth
Turner
Hopkins
Coble

Yingst
Bustamante
Bowermaster
Wolferstetter
Cornell
Hooker
Gilbert

Hess

Doss
Garnsey
Webb
Mathiesen
Jorgensen
Rose

McCarthy
Eversole
Cantrell
Adams
Adamson

Bailey
Jensen
Cunningham
Amezcua
Matsushino
Lewallen
Winters
Pesmell
Long
Menager
Lebario
Anlf

De Leon
Nowocin

Rogucki
Lopez
Matthews
Williams
Myers
Nordmeyer

Gomez

Hester

Sprung

Namanny
Hess
Sprung
Ariola

Chmelik
Kincannon

MTMTTMTTMTTTMTTMTTTTMTTMTTTTTTT

MMM

MMM T MMM

MMM

-

-n

=TT = =2

47
46
46
48
47
48
46
49
48
45
45
47
46
46
49
45
49
49
48

51
51
52
51
54

55
55
59
58
59
59
56
55
59
59
57
58
55
58

60
64
61
61
60
61

65

71

Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Vail

Tucson
Tucson

Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Gilbert

Vail

Sierra Vista
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Mesa
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Sierra Vista
Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson

Vail

Tucson
Ciudad Obregon
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Douglas
Tucson
Nogales
Tucson
Marana
Tucson

Green Valley
Tucson
Globe
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson

Sahuarita
Tucson

22:25
25:08
25:43
29:31
29:50
31:27
31:51
32:21
32:49
33:20
34:19
34:44
35:33
38:45
39:05
39:28
39:58
40:33
48:40

28:47
32:42
35:05
41:44
44:55

23:48
27:08
31:02
31:18
32:43
32:59
34:21
39:04
43:55
45:00
45:41
47:04
47:47
50:23

24:19
35:40
36:08
39:32
41:33
42:50

29:55

39:04

16:30

29:43
32:41
33:556
41:35

31:10
33:34
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Myles
Noah
Rory
Steven
Dylan

Jose
Jimmy
Layne
Alex
Charles
Ryan
Darren
Patrick
John
Jonah
John
John

Conor
James
Larry
Patrick
Mitch
Logan
Robert
Thomas
Gerrick
John
Jason

Matt
Andrew
Gabriel
Jason
Chris
Matthew
Nathan
Daniel
Ed
Douglas

Daryll
Geoff
Robert
Kevin
Gerardo
David
Christopher
David
Joseph
Derek
Chad
Michael

Greg
Luis
Brent
Don
Tommy
Steve
John
Gabriel
Douglas

Miller
Beutler
Bratton
Oliver
Byrd

Solis
Daly
Barncastle
Henry
Horn
Beamish
Williams
Hayes
Elchert
Etter
Teran
Flanagan

Johnson
Sinclair
Zieminski
Beamish
Namanny
Gaither
Crowley
Hoffmann
Provencio
Oliver
Pilkington

Tanner
Meekhof
Martinez
Mayeux
Cochran
Namanny
Horner
Munguia
Neeley
Truman

Brosanders
Schuidt
Sidur
Merrill
Guzman
Hughes
Esparza
Scoggin
Martinez
Duplisea
Conner
Farrell

Wenneborg
Carrion
Yarger
Fallis
Turner
Sheldon
Palacio
Gomez
Swanson
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15
14
15
13
13

28
28
29
27
29
28
28
28
28
28
29
26

33
32
33
33
30
30
31
33
30
32
33

37
35
39
35
38
38
37
38
38
35

43
42
43
41
42
42
44
40
41
43
40
42

46
48
45
48
45
49
45
49
46

Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Kent
Tucson

Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra vista
Tucson
Tucson
Chandler

Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail
Scottsdale
Tucson
San Tan Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Mesa
Sierra Vista
Hereford
Phoenix
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sierra Vista

Tucson
Tucson
Radcliff
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Phoenix
Vail

19:13
23:24
33.05
36:16
48:02

18:56
19:10
24:05
24:07
24:17
25:15
26:21
28:02
31:27
35:30
36:21
36:53

19:08
19:58
20:30
25:36
27:57
28:56
30:43
33:00
33:36
36:20
36:59

22:36
24:26
26:48
26:49
27:11
27:57
34:51
35:11
37:57
56:09

19:42
22:52
23:20
24:10
25:08
35:34
36:42
38:05
38:35
39:12
48:10
54:49

16:38
18:45
21:14
21:19
22:07
23:24
25:02
25:47
26:55
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Larry
Kevin
Mark
James
Rick

Tim

Tony
Marco
James
Benjamin

Gilbert
Patrick
Joe
Raul
Paul
Craig
Kenneth
Pete
Marek

Ed
Mark
Michael
Plutarco

Alec
Craig
Leo
Bruce
David
Jay
Jerry
John
Joe

Alan
Mulcogi
Allan
David

Mike
Bill
Tom

Paul

Joe

Montoya
Trapp
Namanny
Cornell
Hooker
Coble
Adamson
Deleon
Thompson
Rose

Delgado
Lawless
Faulk
Gomez
Schwaldach
Civitella
Ariola
Robles
Czajkowski

De Leon
Parsons
O'Conner
Riesgo

Briones
Guernsey
Richard
Ahlf
Winters
Lindbergh
Doty
Claggett
Williams

Hutton
Seng
Jones
Schneider

Wilson
Hill
Matthews
Robillia

Cary
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46
45
46
45
46
49
48
46
46
45

50
52
51
50
54
51
54
52
54

55
57
56
59

61
60
62
60
62
62
61
60
60

67
66
65
65

73
71
74
77

82

Tucson
Tucson
Phoenix
Tucson
Gilbert
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Marana

Tucson

Cedar Falls
Ciudad Obregon

Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Oracle
Tucson
Globe

Marana

Huachuca

29:05
31:39
32:24
33:05
34:19
36:21
38:40
47:15
47:35
48:40

19:03
22:10
24:53
25:59
33:00
34:02
41:37
44:29
54:18

23:56
30:56
32:27
40:18

21:21
23:01
23:29
25:42
28:11
28:13
28:50
40:13
53:58

31:04

34:21

44:31
1:22:52

28:36
30:31
40:23
23:32

29:44



